
KFGK Ukesgolf 2023 → Runde 3 • 10.01.2026 21:59 (1)

KFGK Ukesgolf 2023 → Runde 3

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Open

1 Johan Damsgaard 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 -8 50

2 Mathias Josdal 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 -5 53

2 Tobias Lima 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 -5 53

4 Øistein Bjørnestad Hodnemyr 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 -3 55

5 Ivar Støle-Hansen 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 -1 57

6 Bjarte Osberg 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 0 58

6 Kristoffer Nærbø 4 2 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 0 58

6 Fredrik Repstad Hansen 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 0 58

6 Jørgen Dvergsnes 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 0 58

10 Ronny Sandaker 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 +1 59

11 Jason Duncan 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 +2 60

12 Johannes Andersen 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 5 3 4 +3 61

12 Jonas Bentsen 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +3 61

14 Stig Ingebretsen 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 +4 62

15 Svein harald Aasheim 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 +5 63

15 Fredrik Tryfoss 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 +5 63

17 Even Lund Carlsen 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 +7 65

18 Narve Brandal 4 5 9 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 4 +8 66

18 Henrik Sandsbraaten 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 +8 66

20 Kristian Ingebrigtsen 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 +9 67

21 Simen Korsmo 8 7 8 7 7 8 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 7 7 +40 98

Dame

1 Åse Margrethe Ourom 6 3 7 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 5 +18 76

2 Charlotte Natalie Ryen 6 4 11 4 5 7 5 3 3 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 5 8 +39 97

Master

1 Bartosz Kuczma 4 2 3 5 4 5 5 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 0 58

2 Carlos Adauto 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +2 60

3 Anders Godø 5 7 4 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 61

3 Pål Gitmark Eriksen 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 5 2 4 3 3 +3 61

5 Tom Weisser Pettersen 4 3 5 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 +4 62

6 Jan Harald Kartveit 7 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +7 65

7 Per-Martin Sandvik 4 3 8 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 7 +8 66
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KFGK Ukesgolf 2023 → Runde 3 • 10.01.2026 21:59 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

8 Roger Strand 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 3 6 4 5 3 5 7 7 +55 DNF

Grandmaster

1 Bent Vigebo 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 4 3 +2 60

1 Stein Arve Graarud 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 +2 60

3 Anskar E Sivertsen 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +3 61

4 Rune kvåvik 4 3 6 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 5 2 4 5 3 +6 64

5 Roy Mikalsen 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 +7 65

6 Sverre M 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 +12 70

7 Oddvar Vigebo 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 +13 71

8 Kjell Hulløen 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 +16 74

9 Jan Erik Lynnæs 6 3 8 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 +17 75

Nybegynner

1 Alexander Bang 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 2 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 +10 68

1 Andreas Edvardsen 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 +10 68

Viderekomne

1 Ole Sletta Olsen 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 2 4 3 3 +1 59

2 Thor Liam Kjelvei 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +2 60

3 Simen Eriksen 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 7 3 +3 61

4 Ole Utne 5 4 6 2 3 5 6 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 +4 62

5 Jonas Bjørnhaug 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 5 3 4 3 4 +5 63

5 Martin Brøten 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 6 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +5 63

7 Admir vrevic 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 +6 64

8 Kristoffer Vik 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 6 4 5 5 2 3 3 3 +7 65

8 Bjørn Henrik Brandtenborg 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 +7 65

10 Oscar Bauermeister 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 +10 68

11 Kim Robin Tønnessen 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 +12 70

12 Trond Erlend Ryen 6 3 8 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 +13 71

13 Rune Ruutla Bjørndal 5 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 +15 73

14 Simen Lindheim 3 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 9 2 4 4 5 +17 75

15 Atle Bjørndal 6 5 8 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 +21 79
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KFGK Ukesgolf 2023 → Runde 3 • 10.01.2026 21:59 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 4.5 3.5 5.1 3.5 3.5 4.3 3.9 2.9 3.4 3.1 3 3.3 3.6 3.7 2.9 3.9 3.9 3.7 65.7

Difficulty 9 10 18 11 12 6 17 1 8 5 4 7 13 14 2 3 16 15 7.7

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 8 6 5 8 1 14 1 21 11 15 15 10 8 5 20 16 2 166 16%

Par 0 27 32 22 24 38 20 22 24 18 26 31 30 16 25 25 32 22 30 464 45%

Bogey 1 14 12 15 18 12 16 23 10 25 11 6 9 27 14 12 7 26 15 272 27%

Double Bogey 2 5 3 6 4 4 3 6 1 1 4 4 5 5 10 2 6 6 75 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 2 15 1%

Other >3 2 4 8 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 33 3%
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